
      GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

    (Established under Gujarat Act No. 20 of 2007)

No:GTU/BE5/Pract/Summer Exam 2022 Date :18-06-2022

BE Semester -5 (Remedial) Practcal Exam Time Table Summer Exam 2022

Zone : 3 (V.V.Nagar)
Center Code Center Name Branch 

Code
Branch Name Subject 

Code
Subject Name Examdate

001 ADIT, Karamsad 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

001 ADIT, Karamsad 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150612 Design of Structures 27-06-2022

001 ADIT, Karamsad 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150617 Remote Sensing and GIS 28-06-2022

001 ADIT, Karamsad 14 FOOD PROCESSING 
TECHNOLOGY

3151404 Food Engineering Operaton-1 28-06-2022

011 GHP, VVNagar 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

011 GHP, VVNagar 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

011 GHP, VVNagar 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3150004 Contributor Personality Development Program 27-06-2022

011 GHP, VVNagar 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150910 Electrical Machine- II 27-06-2022

011 GHP, VVNagar 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150911 Power System- II 28-06-2022

011 GHP, VVNagar 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150912 Signals and Systems 29-06-2022

011 GHP, VVNagar 11 ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING

3151104 Analog  and Digital Communicaton 28-06-2022

011 GHP, VVNagar 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

011 GHP, VVNagar 20 MECHATRONICS 
ENGINEERING

3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

011 GHP, VVNagar 20 MECHATRONICS 
ENGINEERING

3152007 Manufacturing Technology 29-06-2022

011 GHP, VVNagar 20 MECHATRONICS 
ENGINEERING

3152008 Producton Optmizaton Techniques 28-06-2022

011 GHP, VVNagar 20 MECHATRONICS 
ENGINEERING

3152009 Automobile Engineering 27-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150005 Integrated Personality Development Course 29-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150610 Concrete Technology 04-07-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150611 Transportaton Engineering 02-07-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150612 Design of Structures 27-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150613 Pavement Design & Highway constructon 02-07-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150614 Structural analysis-II 29-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150615 Soil Mechanics 30-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150617 Remote Sensing and GIS 28-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3150703 Analysis & Design of Algorithms 27-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3150711 Sofware Engineering 27-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150005 Integrated Personality Development Course 27-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150910 Electrical Machine- II 28-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150911 Power System- II 29-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150912 Signals and Systems 30-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 11 ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING

3151104 Analog  and Digital Communicaton 30-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 11 ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING

3151105 VLSI Design 29-06-2022
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018 GEC-Dahod 11 ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING

3151106 Power Electronics 27-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 11 ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING

3151110 Robotcs & Automaton 28-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3150005 Integrated Personality Development Course 27-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3151909 Heat Transfer 30-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3151911 Dynamics of Machinery 28-06-2022

018 GEC-Dahod 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3151912 Manufacturing Technology 29-06-2022

041 SVIT, Vasad 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150612 Design of Structures 27-06-2022

050 Sigma, Vadodara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150610 Concrete Technology 04-07-2022

050 Sigma, Vadodara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150611 Transportaton Engineering 02-07-2022

050 Sigma, Vadodara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150612 Design of Structures 27-06-2022

050 Sigma, Vadodara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150613 Pavement Design & Highway constructon 29-06-2022

050 Sigma, Vadodara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150617 Remote Sensing and GIS 28-06-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150004 Contributor Personality Development Program 30-06-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150610 Concrete Technology 04-07-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150611 Transportaton Engineering 02-07-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150612 Design of Structures 27-06-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150613 Pavement Design & Highway constructon 02-07-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150614 Structural analysis-II 29-06-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150617 Remote Sensing and GIS 28-06-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 2150907 Microprocessor and Microcontroller Architecture 
& Interfacing

27-06-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150910 Electrical Machine- II 27-06-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3151909 Heat Transfer 27-06-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3151911 Dynamics of Machinery 28-06-2022

060 GEC-Godhara 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3151912 Manufacturing Technology 29-06-2022

095 ITM,VADODARA 02 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 3150210 Automobile Engines 28-06-2022

095 ITM,VADODARA 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

095 ITM,VADODARA 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

095 ITM,VADODARA 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3150004 Contributor Personality Development Program 04-07-2022

095 ITM,VADODARA 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3151909 Heat Transfer 30-06-2022

095 ITM,VADODARA 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3151911 Dynamics of Machinery 28-06-2022

095 ITM,VADODARA 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3151912 Manufacturing Technology 29-06-2022

095 ITM,VADODARA 31 COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING

3150004 Contributor Personality Development Program 27-06-2022

117 NEOTECH,Vadodara 06 CIVIL ENGINEERING 3150617 Remote Sensing and GIS 28-06-2022

117 NEOTECH,Vadodara 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3150703 Analysis & Design of Algorithms 27-06-2022

117 NEOTECH,Vadodara 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150001 Design Engineering - II A 24-06-2022

117 NEOTECH,Vadodara 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150910 Electrical Machine- II 27-06-2022

117 NEOTECH,Vadodara 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150911 Power System- II 28-06-2022

117 NEOTECH,Vadodara 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3150912 Signals and Systems 29-06-2022
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Exam Time : 9:30 am Onwards
Important Instructons for students appearing in above mentoned examinatons:

1. All the students of Zone - 3 Insttutes are instructed to remain present at the exam center as per the scheduled date and tme.
2. All the students are required to carry their hall tcket with them, issued by the University, at the tme of the exam.
3. All the students must be present at their respectve examinaton hall 30 minutes before the commencement of the examinatons.

-Sd-
I/c Controller of Examinaton 

              Gujarat Technological University
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